
rar i. 296, hRE, HYRI 

n 

RiA, 5332/94 
frar: 

H. 9719419495 L 
8445408262 

b2Y-V, b29 A, b29 G, b8 A 93o,2998,2RRE,2RIG,RO,2RRR,2IBI f,aR A,2?R° A,RR%,330 



35.973 

88.891 

38 

2320min 

2.267 

5.602 

Jait 

Sector 2 

1.148 

2.837 

4260 

37 

01.05.2008 

2316 

0.686 

1.695 

Jait 

Sector 2 

0.686 

1.695 

4051 

36 

02.04.2007 

2314 

0.688 

1.700 

Jait 

Sector 2 

0.688 

1.700 

4051 

35 

02.04.2007 

2312 

1.968 

4.863 

Jait 

Sector 2 

1.968 

4.863 

3857 

34 

19.04.2008 

2308min 

1.821 

4.500 

Jait 

Sector 2 

0.430 

1.063 

33 

3425/5387 

2307 min 

4.942 

12.212 

Jait 

Sector 2 

0.787 

1.945 

3653/8657 

32 

08.04.2008/05.05.2007 08.03.2019/28.07.2017 

2305min 

4.788 

11.831 

Jait 

Sector 2 

3.372 

8.332 

31 

3407/13603/12438/15622 08.03.2016/01.03.2008/16.10.2020/04.12.2020 

2302min 

5.682 

14.041 

Jait 

Sector 2 

1.880 

4.646 

4052 

30 

02.0.2007 

2299 

0.044 

0.109 

Jait 

Sector 2 

0.044 

0.109 

ORDER 

29 

28.04.2016 

2290min 

0.948 

2.343 

Jat 

Sector 2 

0.24 

0.593 

1195 

28 

05.02.2008 

2289mun 

0.947 

2.340 

Jait 

Sector 2 

0.24 

0.593 

2723 

27 

19.03.2008 

2273min 

6.212 

15.350 

Jait 

Sector 2 

1.880 

4.646 

9796 

26 

14.08.2007 

2221 

1.913 

4.727 

Jait 

Sector 2 

1.913 

4.727 

2281 

25 

21.02.2007 

2220 

1.220 

3.015 

Jait 

Sector 2 

1.22 

3.015 

5387/3425 

24 

05.05.2007/11.04.2008 

2218 

0.657 

1.623 

lait 

Sector 2 

0.657 

1.623 

9301 

23 

03.09.2008 

2216 

1.336 

3.301 

Jait 

Sector 2 

1.336 

3.301 

1701 

22 

08.02.2007 

2144 

1453 

3.590 

Jait 

Sector2 

1.453 

3.590 

3427 

21 

08.04.2008 

730 

0.497 

1.228 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.497 

1.228 

7313 

20 

15.06.2007 

726min 

0.475 

1.174 

Jait 

Sector3 

0.237 

0.586 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech Projects Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech Projects Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity H0-Tech Projects 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity H0-Tech 

Projects Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity Hi-Tech 

Projects Pvt. Ltd. 

2247 

19 

07.03.2008 

725-G 

0.075 

0.185 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.075 

0.185 

18 

9877 

725-A 

0.040 

0.099 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.04 

0.099 

17 

12919 

724-V 

0.075 

0.185 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.075 

0.185 

16 

9877 

724-A 

0.040 

0.099 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.04 

0.099 

12919 

15 

11.07.2019 07.06.2023 11.07.2019 07.06.2023 

719min 

0.618 

1.527 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.309 

0.764 

14 

5049 

706 

0.297 

0.734 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.149 

0.368 

-13 

70 

|27.04.2007 |11.03.2008 

0.293 

0.724 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.147 

0.363 

2339 2335 

12 

704 

0.289 

0.714 

Jait 

Sector3 

0.289 

0.714 

2339 

11 

11.03.2008 |11.03.2008 

684 

2.468 

6.099 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.481 

1.189 

10 

683 

h5.02.2007/31.01.2007/16.03.2007/19.01.2007 

0.583 

1.441 

Jait 

Sector 

0.583 

9 

1.441 

680 

0.650 

1.606 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.375 

0.927 

8 

619 

21.01.2007/21.01.2007 21.01.2007/21.01.2007 

1.234 

3.049 

Jait 

Sector 3 

1.234 

2058/1343/3210/803 

9061 
1172/1173 1172/1173 

3.049 

|25.07.2007 

7 

603 min 

1.304 

3.222 

lait 

Sector 

1.304 

3.222 

10054 

6 

602 

0.332 

0.820 

Jait 

Sector 3 

0.332 

|24.06.2021 07.03.2008 

0.820 

2247 

597 min 

2.245 

5.548 

Jait 

Sector3 

1.601 

3.955 

799/11414 

15.01.2020/13.07.2021 

595min 

4.643 

11.473 

Jait 

Sector 3 

4.643 

11.473 

2336/2644/2688 

11.03.20O08/17.03.2008/18.03.2008 

3 

585 

1.194 

2.950 

Jait 

Sector 

1.194 

23.05.2008 

2.950 

5200 

2 

477min 

0.826 

2.041 

Sector 3 

0.826 

Jai Jait 

2.041 

1 

12919. 

477min 

1.600 

3.955 

Sector 3 

07.06.2023 02.06.2009/ 13.06.2013 

No. 

5660/10983 

HEC 

ACRE 

KHASRA NO 

OWNER NAME 

S. 

VILLAGE 

Sector 

1.6004 (Hec.) 

applied in RERA Final 

Area 

to 
be 

AREA IN 

AREA IN 

3.955 
RERA 

(Acre) 

SALE DEED NO 

DATED 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity Hi-Tech 

Projects Pvt. Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Suncity Hi-Tech Projects 

Pvt. Ltd. 

Suncity 

Hi-Tech 

Projects 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

be applied in Final Area to 
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